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44201 Becas x Social Dibenhi Priscila Zamorano Vargas ZAVD010813MCLMRBB4 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Samanta Yamileth Vega Villalobos VEVS010720MCLGLMA3 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Emely Lizeth Espinoza Perez EIPE000207MCLSRMA2 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Dibenhi Priscila Zamorano Vargas ZAVD010813MCLMRBB4 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Emely Lizeth Espinoza Perez EIPE000207MCLSRMA2 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Dibenhi Priscila Zamorano Vargas ZAVD010813MCLMRBB4 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Emely Lizeth Espinoza Perez EIPE000207MCLSRMA2 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Amelia Yaqueline Santos Rangel SARA000711MCLNNMA5 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Oscar Eduardo Robles Corpus ROCO010507HCLBRSA3 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Javier Abraham Ramirez Moran RAMJ001118HCLMRVA0 175.20          
44201 Becas x Social Fernanda Guadalupe Morones Gardea MOGF971103MCLRRR09 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Noe Cepeda Castilleja CECN000920HCLPSXA6 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Jorge Alberto Aldana Castellanos AACJ981229HCLLSR07 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Nesly Kristell Arredondo Vasquez AEVN020513MCLRSLA2 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Javier Abraham Ramirez Moran RAMJ001118HCLMRVA0 205.20          
44201 Becas x Social Javier Abraham Ramirez Moran RAMJ001118HCLMRVA0 129.60          
44201 Becas x Social Aldo Yampiel Perez Espino PEEA980214HCLRSL07 175.20          
44201 Becas x Social Yohana Campos Diaz CADY990809MCLMZH08 175.20          
44201 Becas x Social Yohana Campos Diaz CADY990809MCLMZH08 205.20          
44201 Becas x Social Yohana Campos Diaz CADY990809MCLMZH08 129.60          
44201 Becas x Social Samady Barrios Herrera BAHS000427MCLRRMA4 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Samady Barrios Herrera BAHS000427MCLRRMA4 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Samady Barrios Herrera BAHS000427MCLRRMA4 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Stefani Gonzalez Montoya GOMS010909MCLNNTA4 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Stefani Gonzalez Montoya GOMS010909MCLNNTA4 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Stefani Gonzalez Montoya GOMS010909MCLNNTA4 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Jesica Alessandra Hernandez Rodriguez HERJ010812MNERDSA4 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Jesica Alessandra Hernandez Rodriguez HERJ010812MNERDSA4 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Ricardo Daniel Gonzalez Silva GOSR030610HCLNLCA7 467.20          
44201 Becas x Social Ricardo Daniel Gonzalez Silva GOSR030610HCLNLCA7 547.20          
44201 Becas x Social Ricardo Daniel Gonzalez Silva GOSR030610HCLNLCA7 345.60          
44201 Becas x Social Angel Enrique Hernandez Castañeda HECA950605HCLRSN01 205.20          
44201 Becas x Social Angel Enrique Hernandez Castañeda HECA950605HCLRSN01 129.60          
44201 Becas x Social Dulce Natalia Alfaro Bernal AABD010228MCLLRLA6 175.20          
44201 Becas x Social Dulce Natalia Alfaro Bernal AABD010228MCLLRLA6 205.20          
44201 Becas x Social Michelle Andrea Guerrero Olivera GUOM040604MCLRLCA5 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Dulce Natalia Alfaro Bernal AABD010228MCLLRLA6 129.60          
44201 Becas x Social Michelle Andrea Guerrero Olivera GUOM040604MCLRLCA5 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Bruno Martinez Silva MASB010315HNLRLRA3 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Bruno Martinez Silva MASB010315HNLRLRA3 342.00          
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44201 Becas x Social Bruno Martinez Silva MASB010315HNLRLRA3 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Maria Alejandra Pereyra Rodriguez PERA000315MCLRDLA7 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Maria Alejandra Pereyra Rodriguez PERA000315MCLRDLA7 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Oscar Eduardo Robles Corpus ROCO010507HCLBRSA3 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Maria Alejandra Pereyra Rodriguez PERA000315MCLRDLA7 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Oscar Eduardo Robles Corpus ROCO010507HCLBRSA3 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Lluvia Marisol Hernandez Sonora HESL021221MDGRNLA0 307.80          
44201 Becas x Social Lluvia Marisol Hernandez Sonora HESL021221MDGRNLA0 194.40          
44201 Becas x Social Viviana Gonzalez Enriquez GOEV010319MCLNNVA7 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Yaquelin Lopez Enriquez LOEY011130MCLPNQA3 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Karla Michelle Gonzalez Cabrero GOCK011213MCLNBRA2 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Karla Michelle Gonzalez Cabrero GOCK011213MCLNBRA2 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Jimena Perez Diaz PEDJ020105MCLRZMA3 307.80          
44201 Becas x Social Carolina Perez Diaz PEDC020105MCLRZRA0 307.80          
44201 Becas x Social Karla Michelle Gonzalez Cabrero GOCK011213MCLNBRA2 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Jimena Perez Diaz PEDJ020105MCLRZMA3 194.40          
44201 Becas x Social Carolina Perez Diaz PEDC020105MCLRZRA0 194.40          
44201 Becas x Social Daniela Medina Castro MECD020219MCLDSNA4 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Daniela Medina Castro MECD020219MCLDSNA4 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Gissell Vega Alvarado VEAG040709MCLGLSA9 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Daniela Medina Castro MECD020219MCLDSNA4 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Gissell Vega Alvarado VEAG040709MCLGLSA9 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Yesica Gomez de la Cruz GOCY030605MCLMRSA5 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Zury Guadalupe Rosales Herrera ROHZ020309MTCSRRA0 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Noe Cepeda Castilleja CECN000920HCLPSXA6 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Yesica Gomez de la Cruz GOCY030605MCLMRSA5 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Zury Guadalupe Rosales Herrera ROHZ020309MTCSRRA0 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Noe Cepeda Castilleja CECN000920HCLPSXA6 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Mariana Sofia Contreras Rodriguez CORM010721MCLNDRA5 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Yaquelin Lopez Enriquez LOEY011130MCLPNQA3 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Mariana Sofia Contreras Rodriguez CORM010721MCLNDRA5 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Yaquelin Lopez Enriquez LOEY011130MCLPNQA3 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Maria Guadalupe Perez Meraz PEMG000813MCLRRDA0 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Alondra Abigail Ramirez Lechler RALA020712MCLMCLA2 547.20          
44201 Becas x Social Aldo Yampiel Perez Espino PEEA980214HCLRSL07 205.20          
44201 Becas x Social Maria Guadalupe Perez Meraz PEMG000813MCLRRDA0 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Alondra Abigail Ramirez Lechler RALA020712MCLMCLA2 345.60          
44201 Becas x Social Aldo Yampiel Perez Espino PEEA980214HCLRSL07 129.60          
44201 Becas x Social Maria Guadalupe Perez Meraz PEMG000813MCLRRDA0 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Vanessa Lizeth Cortes Valdez COVV001215MCLRLNA9 175.20          
44201 Becas x Social Tania Hassel Gonzalez Riojas GORT991118MCLNJN05 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Lessly Lizbet Lopez de Luna LOLL001025MCLPNSA4 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Edwin Aaron Perez Lopez PELE020518HCLRPDA6 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Gabriela Morales Vivar MOVG000102MCLRVBA1 262.80          
44201 Becas x Social Ivonne Fernandez Jasso FEJI020719MCLRSVA6 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Angie Nicole Gonzalez Castañeda GOCA011223MCLNSNA5 175.20          
44201 Becas x Social Desiree Donaji Martinez Perez MAPD020408MCLRRSA6 467.20          
44201 Becas x Social Cecilia Lugo Gonzalez LUGC020105MCLGNCA3 467.20          
44201 Becas x Social Vanessa Lizeth Cortes Valdez COVV001215MCLRLNA9 205.20          



44201 Becas x Social Tania Hassel Gonzalez Riojas GORT991118MCLNJN05 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Lessly Lizbet Lopez de Luna LOLL001025MCLPNSA4 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Edwin Aaron Perez Lopez PELE020518HCLRPDA6 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Gabriela Morales Vivar MOVG000102MCLRVBA1 307.80          
44201 Becas x Social Ivonne Fernandez Jasso FEJI020719MCLRSVA6 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Angie Nicole Gonzalez Castañeda GOCA011223MCLNSNA5 205.20          
44201 Becas x Social Estefania Lizett Chavez Martinez CAME010701MCLHRSA3 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Desiree Donaji Martinez Perez MAPD020408MCLRRSA6 547.20          
44201 Becas x Social Cecilia Lugo Gonzalez LUGC020105MCLGNCA3 547.20          
44201 Becas x Social Viviana Gonzalez Enriquez GOEV010319MCLNNVA7 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Angel Alejandro Robles Corpus ROCA030505HCLBRNA8 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Vanessa Lizeth Cortes Valdez COVV001215MCLRLNA9 129.60          
44201 Becas x Social Tania Hassel Gonzalez Riojas GORT991118MCLNJN05 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Lessly Lizbet Lopez de Luna LOLL001025MCLPNSA4 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Edwin Aaron Perez Lopez PELE020518HCLRPDA6 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Gabriela Morales Vivar MOVG000102MCLRVBA1 194.40          
44201 Becas x Social Ivonne Fernandez Jasso FEJI020719MCLRSVA6 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Angie Nicole Gonzalez Castañeda GOCA011223MCLNSNA5 129.60          
44201 Becas x Social Estefania Lizett Chavez Martinez CAME010701MCLHRSA3 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Desiree Donaji Martinez Perez MAPD020408MCLRRSA6 345.60          
44201 Becas x Social Cecilia Lugo Gonzalez LUGC020105MCLGNCA3 345.60          
44201 Becas x Social Viviana Gonzalez Enriquez GOEV010319MCLNNVA7 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Angel Alejandro Robles Corpus ROCA030505HCLBRNA8 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Carlos Emanuel Jimenez Loya JILC010620HCLMYRA7 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Ismael Ramos Mota RAMI010709HCLMTSA0 262.80          
44201 Becas x Social Carlos Emanuel Jimenez Loya JILC010620HCLMYRA7 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Ismael Ramos Mota RAMI010709HCLMTSA0 307.80          
44201 Becas x Social Carlos Emanuel Jimenez Loya JILC010620HCLMYRA7 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Ismael Ramos Mota RAMI010709HCLMTSA0 194.40          
44201 Becas x Social Fernanda Nicole Martinez Ortega MAOF011227MCLRRRA7 175.20          
44201 Becas x Social Jose Luis Cruz Alvarez CUAL020310HCLRLSA6 307.80          
44201 Becas x Social Baldemar Mejia Arriola MEAB980722HCLJRL00 547.20          
44201 Becas x Social Fernanda Nicole Martinez Ortega MAOF011227MCLRRRA7 205.20          
44201 Becas x Social Jose Luis Cruz Alvarez CUAL020310HCLRLSA6 194.40          
44201 Becas x Social Baldemar Mejia Arriola MEAB980722HCLJRL00 345.60          
44201 Becas x Social Fernanda Nicole Martinez Ortega MAOF011227MCLRRRA7 129.60          
44201 Becas x Social Itzik Kitsely Martinez Niño MANI010905MCLRXTA7 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Alan Ivan Ramos Morin RAMA960119HCLMRL07 584.00          
44201 Becas x Social Itzik Kitsely Martinez Niño MANI010905MCLRXTA7 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Dulce Maria Fernandez Carreon FECD010119MCLRRLA9 684.00          
44201 Becas x Social Alan Ivan Ramos Morin RAMA960119HCLMRL07 684.00          
44201 Becas x Social Itzik Kitsely Martinez Niño MANI010905MCLRXTA7 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Dulce Maria Fernandez Carreon FECD010119MCLRRLA9 432.00          
44201 Becas x Social Alan Ivan Ramos Morin RAMA960119HCLMRL07 432.00          
44201 Becas x Social Alan Ivan Ramos Morin RAMA960119HCLMRL07 200.00          
44201 Becas x Social Alan Ivan Ramos Morin RAMA960119HCLMRL07 100.00          
44201 Becas x Social Alan Ivan Ramos Morin RAMA960119HCLMRL07 390.00          
44201 Becas x Social Dulce Maria Fernandez Carreon FECD010119MCLRRLA9 550.00          
44201 Becas x Social Alan Ivan Ramos Morin RAMA960119HCLMRL07 550.00          



44201 Becas x Social Daniela Itzel Venegas Tovar VETD001226MNLNVNA8 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Nesly Kristell Arredondo Vasquez AEVN020513MCLRSLA2 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Daniela Itzel Venegas Tovar VETD001226MNLNVNA8 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Samanta Yamileth Vega Villalobos VEVS010720MCLGLMA3 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Nesly Kristell Arredondo Vasquez AEVN020513MCLRSLA2 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Daniela Itzel Venegas Tovar VETD001226MNLNVNA8 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Samanta Yamileth Vega Villalobos VEVS010720MCLGLMA3 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Owen Danyael Moreno Avila MOAO000326HQTRVWA5 467.20          
44201 Becas x Social Owen Danyael Moreno Avila MOAO000326HQTRVWA5 547.20          
44201 Becas x Social Owen Danyael Moreno Avila MOAO000326HQTRVWA5 345.60          
44201 Becas x Social Ignacio Vargas Posada VAPI020302HCLRSGA1 467.20          
44201 Becas x Social Dariana Cabello Zamarripa CAZD010817MCLBMRA6 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Ignacio Vargas Posada VAPI020302HCLRSGA1 547.20          
44201 Becas x Social Dariana Cabello Zamarripa CAZD010817MCLBMRA6 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Ignacio Vargas Posada VAPI020302HCLRSGA1 345.60          
44201 Becas x Social Dariana Cabello Zamarripa CAZD010817MCLBMRA6 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Victor Delgado Gonzalez DEGV990506HCLLNC01 467.20          
44201 Becas x Social Dalila Monserrat Leon Rodriguez LERD000109MGTNDLA1 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Victor Delgado Gonzalez DEGV990506HCLLNC01 547.20          
44201 Becas x Social Dalila Monserrat Leon Rodriguez LERD000109MGTNDLA1 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Victor Delgado Gonzalez DEGV990506HCLLNC01 345.60          
44201 Becas x Social Dalila Monserrat Leon Rodriguez LERD000109MGTNDLA1 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Jesus Ivan Jimenez Quintero JIQJ000619HCLMNSA3 262.80          
44201 Becas x Social Juan Francisco Diaz Sanchez DISJ000524HCLZNNA3 262.80          
44201 Becas x Social San Juanita Torres Robledo TORS000407MCLRBNA6 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Perla Aracely Mendez Auces MEAP000707MCLNCRA3 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Monica Dariela Rueda Guillen RUGM000731MCLDLNA3 262.80          
44201 Becas x Social Aldo Ismael Alvarado Vasquez AAVA980528HCLLSL01 262.80          
44201 Becas x Social Issis Andrea Martinez Treviño MATI990309MNERRS07 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Hector Bernardo Lara Mata LAMH971106HCLRTC09 467.20          
44201 Becas x Social Jesus Ivan Jimenez Quintero JIQJ000619HCLMNSA3 307.80          
44201 Becas x Social Juan Francisco Diaz Sanchez DISJ000524HCLZNNA3 307.80          
44201 Becas x Social San Juanita Torres Robledo TORS000407MCLRBNA6 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Perla Aracely Mendez Auces MEAP000707MCLNCRA3 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Monica Dariela Rueda Guillen RUGM000731MCLDLNA3 307.80          
44201 Becas x Social Aldo Ismael Alvarado Vasquez AAVA980528HCLLSL01 307.80          
44201 Becas x Social Issis Andrea Martinez Treviño MATI990309MNERRS07 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Hector Bernardo Lara Mata LAMH971106HCLRTC09 547.20          
44201 Becas x Social Jesus Ivan Jimenez Quintero JIQJ000619HCLMNSA3 194.40          
44201 Becas x Social Juan Francisco Diaz Sanchez DISJ000524HCLZNNA3 194.40          
44201 Becas x Social San Juanita Torres Robledo TORS000407MCLRBNA6 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Perla Aracely Mendez Auces MEAP000707MCLNCRA3 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Monica Dariela Rueda Guillen RUGM000731MCLDLNA3 194.40          
44201 Becas x Social Aldo Ismael Alvarado Vasquez AAVA980528HCLLSL01 194.40          
44201 Becas x Social Issis Andrea Martinez Treviño MATI990309MNERRS07 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Hector Bernardo Lara Mata LAMH971106HCLRTC09 345.60          
44201 Becas x Social Jorge Alberto Aldana Castellanos AACJ981229HCLLSR07 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Fernanda Guadalupe Morones Gardea MOGF971103MCLRRR09 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Jorge Alberto Aldana Castellanos AACJ981229HCLLSR07 216.00          



44201 Becas x Social Fernanda Guadalupe Morones Gardea MOGF971103MCLRRR09 216.00          
44201 Becas x Social Nancy Lizeth de Leon Aleman LEAN981009MCLNLN02 292.00          
44201 Becas x Social Nancy Lizeth de Leon Aleman LEAN981009MCLNLN02 342.00          
44201 Becas x Social Nancy Lizeth de Leon Aleman LEAN981009MCLNLN02 216.00          

44111 Ayudas sociales x Social Arely Yoselin Chavez Villa CAVA000324MCLHLRA4 20,000.00    
44111 Ayudas sociales x Social Hector Bernardo Lara Mata LAMH971106HCLRTC09 20,000.00    


